1
«Источник горячей воды»
“Source of Hot Water”
Product Catalogue 2017
Каталог продукции 2017
2 3
CONTENTS / СОДЕРЖАНИЕ

ПРОЕКТИРУЕМОЕ
ДАВЛЕНИЕ (БАР)
MAXIMUM
OPERATING
PRESSURE
(BAR)
МАКСИМАЛЬНОЕ
РАБОЧЕЕ
ДАВЛЕНИЕ (БАР)
TANK TEST
PRESSURE
(BAR)
ТЕСТОВОЕ
ДАВЛЕНИЕ
(БАР)
BOT100 100 500 1010 60 0,63 3/4 " 3/4 " 1 " 1 " 3/4 " 1/2" 1/2" 1 1/4" POLYURETHANE / ПОЛИУРЕТАН 50 44 13 10 10
BOT160 160 600 960 79 0,84 3/4 " 3/4 " 1 1/4" 1 1/4" 3/4 " 1/2" 1/2" 1 1/4" POLYURETHANE / ПОЛИУРЕТАН 50 44 13 10 10
BOT200 200 600 1150 91 1,10 3/4 " 3/4 " 1 1/4" 1 1/4" 3/4 " 1/2" 1/2" 1 1/4" POLYURETHANE / ПОЛИУРЕТАН 50 44 13 10 10
BOT300 300 700 1240 104 1,23 1 " 1 " 1 1/4" 1 1/4" 1 " 1/2" 1/2" 1 1/4" POLYURETHANE / ПОЛИУРЕТАН 50 44 13 10 10
BOT400 400 700 1560 144 1,89 1 " 1 " 1 1/4" 1 1/4" 1 " 1/2" 1/2" 1 1/4" POLYURETHANE / ПОЛИУРЕТАН 50 44 13 10 10
BOT500 500 700 1940 188 2,29 1 " 1 " 1 1/4" 1 1/4" 1 " 1/2" 1/2" 1 1/4" POLYURETHANE / ПОЛИУРЕТАН 50 44 13 10 10
BOT800 800 1000 1640 249 3,48 1 1/4" 1 1/4" 1 1/4" 1 1/4" 1 1/4" 1/2" 1/2" 2" SOFT POLYURETHANE / МЯГКИЙ ПОЛИУРЕТАН 70 23 13 10 10
BOT1000 1000 1000 2110 290 3,21 1 1/4" 1 1/4" 1 1/4" 1 1/4" 1 1/4" 1/2" 1/2" 2" SOFT POLYURETHANE / МЯГКИЙ ПОЛИУРЕТАН 70 23 13 10 10
BOT1500 1500 1270 1870 388 4,79 1 1/4" 1 1/4" 1 1/4" 1 1/4" 1 1/4" 1/2" 1/2" 2" SOFT POLYURETHANE / МЯГКИЙ ПОЛИУРЕТАН 70 23 13 10 10
BOT2000 2000 1270 2250 474 4,79 1 1/4" 1 1/4" 1 1/4" 1 1/4" 1 1/4" 1/2" 1/2" 2" SOFT POLYURETHANE / МЯГКИЙ ПОЛИУРЕТАН 70 23 13 10 10
BOT2500 2500 1460 2350 6,59 6,59 2 2 1 1/4" 1 1/4" 2'' 1/2" 1/2" 2" SOFT POLYURETHANE / МЯГКИЙ ПОЛИУРЕТАН 70 23 13 10 10
BOT3000 3000 1460 2750 810 7,00 2 2 1 1/4" 1 1/4" 2'' 1/2" 1/2" 2" SOFT POLYURETHANE / МЯГКИЙ ПОЛИУРЕТАН 70 23 13 10 10
BOT4000 4000 1660 2480 1190 8,50 2 1/2'' 2 1/2'' 2'' 2'' 2'' 1/2" 1/2" 2" SOFT POLYURETHANE / МЯГКИЙ ПОЛИУРЕТАН 70 23 13 10 10
BOT5000 5000 1660 2980 1370 10,00 2 1/2'' 2 1/2'' 2'' 2'' 2'' 1/2" 1/2" 2" SOFT POLYURETHANE / МЯГКИЙ ПОЛИУРЕТАН 70 23 13 10 10
BOT6000 6000 1660 3500 1545 12,00 2 1/2'' 2 1/2'' 2'' 2'' 2'' 1/2" 1/2" 2" SOFT POLYURETHANE / МЯГКИЙ ПОЛИУРЕТАН 70 23 13 10 10
500LT-2000LT GROUP
 ГРУППА 500-2000Л
100LT-400LT GROUP
ГРУППА 100-400Л

ПРОЕКТИРУЕМОЕ
ДАВЛЕНИЕ (БАР)
MAXIMUM
OPERATING
PRESSURE
(BAR)
МАКСИМАЛЬНОЕ
РАБОЧЕЕ
ДАВЛЕНИЕ (БАР)
TANK TEST
PRESSURE
(BAR)
ТЕСТОВОЕ
ДАВЛЕНИЕ
(БАР)
BOA100 100 500 1010 51 3/4 " 3/4 " 1/2" 1 1/4" 1/2" 3/4 " POLYURETHANE / ПОЛИУРЕТАН 50 44 13 10 10
BOA160 160 600 960 67 3/4 " 3/4 " 1/2" 1 1/4" 1/2" 3/4 " POLYURETHANE / ПОЛИУРЕТАН 50 44 13 10 10
BOA200 200 600 1150 75 1 1/4" 1 1/4" 1/2" 1 1/4" 1/2" 3/4 " POLYURETHANE / ПОЛИУРЕТАН 50 44 13 10 10
BOA300 300 700 1240 86 1 1/4" 1 1/4" 1/2" 1 1/4" 1/2" 1 " POLYURETHANE / ПОЛИУРЕТАН 50 44 13 10 10
BOA400 400 700 1560 116 1 1/4" 1 1/4" 1/2" 1 1/4" 1/2" 1 " POLYURETHANE / ПОЛИУРЕТАН 50 44 13 10 10
BOA500 500 700 1940 154 1 1/4" 1 1/4" 1/2" 1 1/4" 1/2" 1 " POLYURETHANE / ПОЛИУРЕТАН 50 44 13 10 10
BOA800 800 1000 1640 202 2" 2" 1/2" 2" 1/2" 1 1/4" SOFT POLYURETHANE / МЯГКИЙ ПОЛИУРЕТАН 70 23 13 10 10
BOA1000 1000 1000 2110 242 2" 2" 1/2" 2" 1/2" 1 1/4" SOFT POLYURETHANE / МЯГКИЙ ПОЛИУРЕТАН 70 23 13 10 10
BOA1500 1500 1270 1870 318 2" 2" 1/2" 2" 1/2" 1 1/4" SOFT POLYURETHANE / МЯГКИЙ ПОЛИУРЕТАН 70 23 13 10 10
BOA2000 2000 1270 2250 405 2" 2" 1/2" 2" 1/2" 1 1/4" SOFT POLYURETHANE / МЯГКИЙ ПОЛИУРЕТАН 70 23 13 10 10
11
12 13
APAMET ELECTRICAL WATER HEATER
ЭЛЕКТРИЧЕСКИЙ ВОДОНАГРЕВАТЕЛЬНЫЙ БОЙЛЕР APAMET

(BAR)
ПРОЕКТИРУЕМОЕ
ДАВЛЕНИЕ (БАР)
MAXIMUM
OPERATING
PRESSURE (BAR)
МАКСИМАЛЬНОЕ
РАБОЧЕЕ
ДАВЛЕНИЕ (БАР)
TANK TEST
PRESSURE
(BAR)
ТЕСТОВОЕ
ДАВЛЕНИЕ
(БАР)
BOA100E 100 500 1010 58 1x4 3/4 " 3/4 " 1/2" 1 1/4" 1/2" 3/4 " POLYURETHANE / ПОЛИУРЕТАН 50 44 13 10 10
BOA160E 160 600 960 74 2x3 3/4 " 3/4 " 1/2" 1 1/4" 1/2" 3/4 " POLYURETHANE / ПОЛИУРЕТАН 50 44 13 10 10
BOA200E 200 600 1150 82 2x4 1 1/4" 1 1/4" 1/2" 1 1/4" 1/2" 3/4 " POLYURETHANE / ПОЛИУРЕТАН 50 44 13 10 10
BOA300E 300 700 1240 93 2x7 1 1/4" 1 1/4" 1/2" 1 1/4" 1/2" 1 " POLYURETHANE / ПОЛИУРЕТАН 50 44 13 10 10
BOA400E 400 700 1560 123 2x7 1 1/4" 1 1/4" 1/2" 1 1/4" 1/2" 1 " POLYURETHANE / ПОЛИУРЕТАН 50 44 13 10 10
BOA500E 500 700 1940 161 2x10 1 1/4" 1 1/4" 1/2" 1 1/4" 1/2" 1 " POLYURETHANE / ПОЛИУРЕТАН 50 44 13 10 10
BOA800E 800 1000 1640 209 2x15 2" 2" 1/2" 2" 1/2" 1 1/4" SOFT POLYURETHANE / МЯГКИЙ ПОЛИУРЕТАН 70 23 13 10 10
BOA1000E 1000 1000 2110 249 3x15 2" 2" 1/2" 2" 1/2" 1 1/4" SOFT POLYURETHANE / МЯГКИЙ ПОЛИУРЕТАН 70 23 13 10 10
BOA1500E 1500 1270 1870 325 4x15 2" 2" 1/2" 2" 1/2" 1 1/4" SOFT POLYURETHANE / МЯГКИЙ ПОЛИУРЕТАН 70 23 13 10 10
BOA2000E 2000 1270 2250 412 5x15 2" 2" 1/2" 2" 1/2" 1 1/4" SOFT POLYURETHANE / МЯГКИЙ ПОЛИУРЕТАН 70 23 13 10 10
13
14 15
APAMET HEAT PUMP WATER HEATER
БОЙЛЕР-ТЕПЛОВОЙ НАСОС APAMET

RESISTANCE
THERMOSTAT
ТЕРМОСТАТ
INSULATION
ИЗОЛЯЦИЯ
INSULATION
THICKNESS(MM)
ТОЛЩИНА
ИЗОЛЯЦИОННОГО
СЛОЯ (MM)
INSULATION
DENSITY (KG/M3)
ПЛОТНОСТЬ
ИЗОЛЯЦИОННОГО
СЛОЯ (КГ/M³)
A-GEDT65 65 400 795 37 1/2" 1/2" 1/2" 2kW 30-90°C POLYURETHANE
ПОЛИУРЕТАН
20 44
A-GEDT80 80 400 960 45 1/2" 1/2" 1/2" 2kW 30-90°C POLYURETHANE
ПОЛИУРЕТАН
20 44
A-GEDT100 100 400 1250 58 1/2" 1/2" 1/2" 2kW 30-90°C POLYURETHANE
ПОЛИУРЕТАН
20 44
MODEL
МОДЕЛЬ

(С ПОДДОНОМ
HOT WATER EXIT
ВЫХОД ГОРЯЧЕЙ
ВОДЫ
COLD WATER ENTRY
ВХОД ХОЛОДНОЙ
ВОДЫ
THERMOSTAT SENSOR
ДАТЧИК ТЕРМОСТАТА
MAXIMUM OPERATION
МАКСИМАЛЬНОЕ
РАБОЧЕЕ ДАВЛЕНИЕ
(БАР)
STORAGE TEST PRESSURE
ТЕСТОВОЕ ДАВЛЕНИЕ (БАР)
A-GEDI65 65 400 735 35 1/2" 1/2" 1/2" 8 10
18 19
This system produced in compliance with European standards, the surface of the water heater is lined with titanium
additive glass. Therefore, the water heater has a long and hygienic life.
In addition, the water heater is protected against corrosion with magnesium anode bar as standard addition.